
 

LEBANON SQUARE CIRCLERS 2022-2023 SCHEDULE 
7:30pm to 10:30pm unless otherwise stated 

   Last Updated 11/21/22  
DATE DANCE CALLER CUER SITE 

Saturday, September 17, 
2022 

Welcome Back Root 
Beer Float Dance 

Charlotte Jeskey Jackie Gale Lebanon IOOF Hall 

Saturday, October 1, 2022 Regular Dance Charlotte Jeskey Jackie Gale Lebanon IOOF Hall 

Saturday, October 15, 2022 Black Light Dance Charlotte Jeskey Jackie Gale Lebanon IOOF Hall 

Saturday, November 5, 2022 Regular Dance Charlotte Jeskey  Jackie Gale Lebanon IOOF Hall 

Sunday, November 27, 
(2:00pm - 5:00pm) 

New Dancer’s Dance Charlotte Jeskey Jackie Gale Lebanon IOOF Hall 

Saturday, December 3, 2022 Toy Drive Dance Charlotte Jeskey Jackie Gale Lebanon IOOF Hall 

Saturday, December 17, 2022 Christmas Dance Charlotte Jeskey Jackie Gale Lebanon IOOF Hall 

Sunday, January 8, 2023 
(2:00pm - 5:00pm) 

Birthday Dance Charlotte Jeskey  Jackie Gale Lebanon IOOF Hall 

January 7, 2023 Regular Dance Charlotte Jeskey Jackie Gale Lebanon IOOF Hall 

Saturday, February 4, 2023 Birthday Dance Charlotte Jeskey Jackie Gale Lebanon IOOF Hall 

Saturday, February 18, 2023 Disney Night Dance Charlotte Jeskey Jackie Gale Lebanon IOOF Hall 

Saturday, March 4, 2023 
Regular Dance 

Charlotte Jeskey Jackie Gale Lebanon IOOF Hall 

Saturday, March 18, 2023 
Regular Dance 

Charlotte Jeskey Jackie Gale Lebanon IOOF Hall 

Saturday, April 1, 2023 
Hippie Dance/April 
Fools! 

Charlotte Jeskey Jackie Gale Lebanon IOOF Hall 

Saturday, April 15, 2023 Regular Dance Charlotte Jeskey Jackie Gale Lebanon IOOF Hall 

Saturday, May 6, 2023 Cinco de Mayo Dance Charlotte Jeskey Jackie Gale Lebanon IOOF Hall 

Saturday, May 20, 2023 Regular Dance Charlotte Jeskey Jackie Gale Lebanon IOOF Hall 

Friday, June 2, 2023 Strawberry Festival Charlotte Jeskey Jackie Gale 
Lebanon Senior 
Center 

Saturday, June 3, 2023 Strawberry Festival Dan Nordbye Jackie Gale 
Lebanon Senior 
Center 

 


